31
38
27
37
17
20
35
29
30
10
11
32
14
9
23
5
26
34
33
4
18
22
16
36
6

neljapaev, 1. august 2024

Team

DEU2
FING6
NLD3
EST3
USA2
CHEI1
NLD4
ZAF2
SWE2
USAL
EST1
USA4
DEU1
NLDI1
USA3
INTS
BWA3
BWA4
FINS
INT4
FIN3
DNK1
NLD2
USA5S
INT6

Vet
Vet
Exp
Vet
Nov
Exp
Exp
Vet
Nov
Exp
Nov
Nov
Vet
Nov
Nov
Int
Nov
Nov
Nov
Int
Fem
Fem
Fem
Nov
Int

Second Day Results per Category

Rifle

1120
1195
815
995
1030
915
725
835
780
850
860
965
215
290
615
625
365
480
760
425
240
910
215
640
1025

Pistol

1355
980
965
835
1280
1140
1070
945
620
985
785
1130
1200
800
1155
875
610
400
770
840
560
260
680
545
700

Shooting

2475
2175
1780
1830
2310
2055
1795
1780
1400
1835
1645
2095
1415
1090
1770
1500
975
880
1530
1265
800
1170
895
1185
1725

Land O

1577,28
1330,92
1345,8
1400,52
758,88
906,48
1186,68
1326,72
1267,08
712,32
960,36
788,04
1016,16
899,76
470,52
336,24
1423,44
1499.4
586.8
939,84
668.4
475,08
538,68
377,04
102,72

Water O

930,44
918.56
1188,56
953.66
953.39
874,28
818,93
657.2
904,25
957,71
708,77
428,51
722

1031,42
691.49
651,26

0

0
232,22

0
722,54
331,85

533
353.99
59,42

Résultats du Second Jour par Catégorie

Obstacles

2507,72
224948
2534,36
2354,18
1712,27
1780,76
2005,61
1983,92
2171,33
1670,03
1669,13
1216,55
1738,16
1931,18
1162,01
987.5
1423,44
1499.4
819,02
939.84
1390,94
806,93
1071,68
731,03
162,14

2nd Day

4982,72
4424.48
431436
4184,18
402227
3835,76
3800,61
3763,92
3571,33
3505,03
3314,13
3311,55
3153,16
3021,18
2932,01
2487,5
2398,44
2379.4
2349,02
2204,84
2190,94
1976,93
1966,68
1916,03
1887,14

2024

Year/Année:
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40
25
13
24

21
28

15
19
12
39

neljapaev, 1. august 2024

Team

INT3
INT2
USA6
EST2
SWE1
NORI1
INT1
ROU1
FIN4
FINI
BWAI
FIN2
BWA2
ZAF1
BWA5

Int

Int

Fem
Fem
Fem
Nov
Int

Nov
Exp
Fem
Fem
Exp
Fem
Fem
Nov

Rifle

720
770
545
725
790
500
770
420
520
705
210
460
220

270

Pistol

785
705
745
380
455
580
350
630
435
215
635
235
410
550
255

Shooting

1505
1475
1290
1105
1245
1080
1120
1050
955
920
845
695
630
550
525

Land O

73,8

(==

S OO OO OO o oo

Water O

0
0
173,09
275,42
105,59
80,75

68,87

10,28

62,12

Obstacles

0
0
173,09
349,22
105,59
80,75

68,87

10,28

62,12

2nd Day

1505
1475
1463,09
1454,22
1350,59
1160,75
1120
1118,87
955
920
845
705,28
630
612,12
525

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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